
 

 
School Dates for 2024– 2025 (Pre-School) 

 Open on the morning of Close afternoon session of 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Friday 6th September 2024 

 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 

Thursday 24th October 2024 

 

Thursday 19th December 2024 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Please note in September all Pre-School children will do a settling in visit on the first day of term and full sessions 
will start the second day of term.   
In January new Pre-School children will start school on the second day of term. 
Pre-school closes a day before the rest of the school at the end of term for deep cleaning. 
 
Staff Training Days:  Tuesday 3rd September 2024  Wednesday 4th September 2024 
    Friday 25th October 2024  Monday 4th November 2024 
    Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
Bank Holidays:   Monday 5th May 2025 
 
 

School Dates for 2025– 2026 (Pre-School) 

 Open on the morning of Close afternoon session of 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
Monday 8th September 2025 
 
Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Thursday 23rd October 2025 
 
Thursday 18th December 2025 

SPRING TERM 2026 
Monday 5th January 2026 
 
Monday 23rd February 2026 

Friday 13th February 2026 
 
Thursday 26th March 2026 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
Monday 13th April 2026 
 
Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Tuesday 21st July 2026 

Please note in September all Pre-School children will do a settling in visit on either the first or second day of term 
and full sessions will start the third day of term. 
Pre-school closes a day before the rest of the school at the end of term for deep cleaning. 
 
Staff Training Days:  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 Thursday 4th September 2025 
    Friday 24th October 2025  Monday 3rd November 2025 
    Monday 1st June 2026 
 
Bank Holidays:   Monday 4th May 2026 

 


